FRONT LOAD
Chang ing  the  Indus t r y™
AMERICAN CHANGER®
AC2002 High Security Bill Changer
SERVICE HUGE  PRODUCT LINE FAST SHIP
World class customer
service & support
Large variety of front

Ethernet or cellular credit card system for tokens
Electronic Coin Acceptor | AC2066.5 High security. IDX brand electronic coin acceptor
Vending Base | AC2076.1 Dimensions***: 15 ½ W x 32 H x 13 3/8 D in
                          39.4 W x 81.3 H x 34.4 D cm
Dimensions***:15 ½ W x 14 H x 13 3/8 D in
                        34.3 W x 35.7 H x 33 D cm
Vending Header | AC2077
High Security Pedestal Base | AC2076 Dimensions***: 20 W x 26 ¾ H x 15 ¾ in
                         50.8 W x 67.9 H x 40 cm
Remote Access Kit  |  AC8001-FRA-KIT Monitor machine status. Allows remote auditing, including
cash-in, credit card transactions, and total sales. An alert
will be sent if the machine experiences a failure. Allows
remote payouts from a machine.
Audit Printer | AC7076 Prints out audit information
CPI Recycler and Stacker* |  AC9003.1-REC-50 CPI Recycler w/ 500
StackerCPI Recycler and Stacker* |  AC9003.1-REC-700 CPI Recycler w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Recycler and Stacker* |  AC9003.1-REC-1000 CPI Recycler w/ 1000 Stacker
CPI Validator* | AC9003.7-500 CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator* | AC9003.7-700 CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
CPI Validator*| AC9003.7-1000 CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
www.AmericanChanger.com MARCH 2023
*Stacker capacity is based on USA banknote - 6.21" L x 2.61 W" (0.0043" thick) or 5.5956 L x 6.6294 W cm. Weight: 1 gram. ACC
unilaterally determines brand of Validator. **Hopper capacity is based on 2014 USA Quarter size (0.955” or 1.75mm, weight 0.182 Troy
ounces or 5.670 grams) or USA $1 coin (1.043” or 26.5 mm, weight 0.260 Troy ounces or 8.100 grams). Hopper capacities increase or